

# JT Fixed Line (Jersey)

**Product Description** 

JT offers great value landline services to suit your varied business needs – so you can make the most of all the great features you need to stay in touch with your customers. JT offers both Coreline and Premium Tariff options to business customers, designed with cost effectiveness in mind, so you can find the right solution for your business.



## **JT Coreline**

If your telephony needs only range from simple customer queries to supplier calls, try our entry level plan, JT Coreline.

But if you make a lot of international calls, then JT Coreline International 15 is probably more suited to your business: 15 of the most popular overseas call destinations for just 5p per minute, any time.\*

Plan	Monthly Rental
JT Coreline	£14.70
JT Coreline International 15	£16.60

\*Countries include Portugal, Ireland, Spain, Germany, New Zealand, Madeira, Australia, South Africa, Belgium, Italy, Poland, USA, Canada, Netherlands & France. Monthly price plans include GST.



### Now calling mobiles doesn't have to be expensive

You can't always reach customers and suppliers on their landlines. We understand that, which is why we've come up with three JT Coreline bundles to add to your JT Coreline or JT Coreline International 15 plan:

JT Coreline Mobile Talk gives you 1,000 minutes to local mobile numbers.

JT Coreline National Talk gives you 1,000 minutes to UK landline and mobile numbers.

JT Coreline Super Talk offers 2,000 minutes to all local mobiles and landlines.

So now you can talk for hours without worrying for a second about the bill.

## Now add a Talk bundle

Bundle	Monthly cost	Monthly allowance
Mobile Talk	£4.80	1,000 minutes to all local mobile numbers
National Talk	£6	1,000 minutes to UK landline and mobile numbers
Super Talk	£11.80	2,000 minutes to all local mobile and landline numbers

Monthly price plans include GST.

National & International Charge Periods Daytime, Evening & Weekend		
Daytime (D)	Mon to Fri, 8am to 6pm	
Evening (E)	Mon to Fri, after 6pm and before 8am	
Weekend (W)	All day Saturday & Sunday	

#### Local landline calls are only to numbers beginning 01534. Local mobiles call are to numbers beginning 07797, 07700 and 07829.

Please note - these bundles are only available with JT Coreline and not with any other plan. Fixed line connection charges are £55.23 for a standard connection and £143.43 for a connection requiring an engineering visit. Monthly price plans include GST. Usage charges for calls, texts and data exclude GST which is added at the time of billing.

JT Coreline				
Destination	Daytime	Evening	Weekend	
Local landlines*	2р	2р	2р	
Local mobiles*	2р	2р	2р	
Other CI landlines**	3.5p	3.5p	3.5p	
Other CI mobiles*	2р	2р	2р	
National landlines**	4.5p	4.5p	4.5p	
National mobile	37p	23р	20p	

\*Connection charge of 5p applies.

\*\* No connection charge. Minimum call charge of 7p applies.

Call charges are per minute unless otherwise stated and exclude GST which is added at the time of billing.



## JT Premier - More calls cost less with JT Premier tariffs

JT's Premier and PremierPlus packages are designed to drive down costs for high volume business callers. So the more calls you make to national, international and mobile numbers from your fixed line, the more you save.

The minimum monthly spend on a JT Premier tariff is £100. For that, you get a 30% discount on all local calls, with national, international and mobile discounts increasing the more you use the service.

Monthly Spend	Local Call Discount	National Call Discount	International Call Discount	Mobile Call Discount
£0 - £99	0%	0%	0%	0%
£100 - £499	30%	10%	12%	10%

## **PremierPlus Scheme**

If your business has more extensive talk requirements, you could benefit from our PremierPlus Scheme. The minimum monthly spend on the JT PremierPlus tariff is £500, with national, international and mobile discounts increased to 58%.

Monthly Spend	Local Call Discount	National Call Discount	International Call Discount	Mobile Call Discount
£100 - £499	0%	0%	0%	0%
£500 - £3500	60%	52%	52%	52%
£3501 - £7499	60%	56%	56%	56%
£7500 - £9999	60%	58%	58%	58%
£10,000+	60%	60%	65%	60%

Monthly price plans include GST. Usage charges for calls, texts and data exclude GST which is added at the time of billing. A 12-month contract will apply to new connections and service take overs. A reasonable use policy applies to all JT landline plans.

#### To find out more contact us at:

- T Jersey: +44 (0) 1534 882 345
- E business.solutions@jtglobal.com
- W www.jtglobal.com/fixed

